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                      Grace Christian Academy


	
	August 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2

	3
Required Parent Meeting 6pm
	4
Meet the teacher – 10am – 12pm
	5

	6
	7
First day of instruction
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
Family Birthday Lunch
	24
School pictures
PTF Meeting
	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	



	



	
	Notes:

	

	

	8/3 – Parent Orientation Meeting 6-7 pm

	8/4 – Meet the Teacher 10 am – 12 pm

	8/7 – First day of instruction

	

	8/23- Family Birthday lunch July & August 

	birthdays

	

	8/24 – School pictures

	8/24 – PTF Meeting: 3:00 pm
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	September 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
	4
No School
	5
Progress reports go home
	6
	7
School Board Meeting
	8
	9

	10
	11


	12
PTF Meeting
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
Family Birthday lunch
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30



	
	Notes:

	

	Sep 04: Labor Day – No School

	9/5 – Send home progress reports 

	9/7 – School Board Meeting – 3:00 pm

	9/12 -PTF Meeting

	

	

	9/20 – Family Birthday lunch September birthdays
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	October 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
End of 1st quarter
	7

	8
	9
Parent/teacher
Conferences

	10
	11
	12
	13
½ day. Volunteers needed 
	14

	15
	16
Fall Break
	17
Fall Break
	18
Fall Break
	19
Fall Break
	20
Fall Break
	21

	22
Volunteers needed 2 pm
	23
Teacher Inservice 
	24
	25
Family Birthday lunch
	26
	27
No School
	28

	29
	30
	31
Nv. Day Celebration
	
	
	

	



	
	Notes:

	10/6 – End of 1st Quarter 

	

	Oct 9: Parent/Teacher Conferences – No 

	school for students

	10/13 – ½ day – Volunteers needed to pack for Country Store

	

	10/16 – 10/20 – Fall Break

	

	10/22 Volunteers needed to put back together from country store 2pm

	10/23 – Teacher Inservice Day –

	No school for students

	10/25 – Family birthday lunch – October

	birthdays

	10/27 Nv Day Observed – No school 

	10/31 – Nv. Day celebration
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	November 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
School Board meeting
	3
	4

	5
	6

	7
	8
	9

	10
Veterans day-no school
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
Family Birthday lunch
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
Family
Project
	21
Mission 
	22
Thanksgiving
	23
Thanksgiving
	24
Thanksgiving
	25

	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	



	
	Notes:

	

	11/2 – School Board meeting – 3:00 pm

	

	11/10 Veteran’s Day observed – No school

	Nov 11: Veterans Day

	11/15 – Family Birthday lunch November 

	birthdays

	11/20 & 11/21 – Family Mission Project 

	

	 

	11/22 – 11/24 – Thanksgiving 

	Nov 23: Thanksgiving Day
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		December 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
Christmas Parade

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11

	12
Christmas Shoppe
	13
Family Birthday lunch
	14
	15
½ Day
	16

	17
	18
Break
	19
Break
	20
Break
	21
Break
	22
Break
	23

	24
	25
Break
	26
Break
	27
Break
	28
Break
	29
Break
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	



	
	Notes:

	12/2 – Christmas Parade – 4 pm

	12/12 – Christmas Shoppe

	12/13 – Family Birthday lunch December 

	birthdays

	

	12/15 – ½ day 

	12/18 – 1/1/24 – Christmas Break

	

	

	

	

	

	Dec 25: Christmas Day
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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
Break
	2
Return to school
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8

	9
PTF Meeting 3 pm
	10
	11
	12
End of Q2 -S1
	13

	14
	15
No School
	16
	17
Family Birthday lunch
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
100th Day of school
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
School Board Meeting 3pm
	31
	
	


	



	
	Notes:

	Jan 1: New Year’s Day

	Jan 2 - Return to school

	1/9 – PTF Meeting – 3:00 pm

	1/12 – End of 2nd Quarter/Semester 1

	

	

	Jan 15: M L King Day – No School

	1/17 – Family Birthday lunch January 

	birthdays

	

	1/25 – 100th Day of school
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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9

	10

	11
	12
Send progress reports
	13
	14
Valentine’s day
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
No School
	20

	21
Family Birthday lunch
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26


	27
	28
	29
	


	



	
	Notes:

	

	

	2/12 – Send progress reports home

	

	

	

	Feb 14: Valentine’s Day

	Feb 19: Presidents’ Day – No school

	2/21 – Family Birthday lunch February 

	birthdays
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				March 2024

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
Spring Break
	12
Spring Break
	13
Spring Break
	14
Spring Break
	15
Spring Break
	16

	17
	18

	19
	20
Family birthday lunch
	21
	22
End of Q3
	23

	24
	25
Report cards go home
	26
	27
	28
	29
½ Day
	30

	31
Easter
	
	
	
	
	

	



	
	Notes:

	

	

	

	3/11 – 3/15 – Spring Break

	

	3/20 – Family birthday lunch March birthdays

	3/22 – End of 3rd Quarter

	3/25 – Report cards go home

	

	

	Mar29: Good Friday – Resurrection Day

	Celebration ½ Day

	Mar 31: Easter Sunday
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	April 2024

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
Easter Celebrated no school

	2
IOWA testing begins PTF meeting
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8

	9
School Board meeting
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
Family birthday lunch
	18
	19

	20

	21
	22
Progress reports home 
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	


	



	
	Notes:

	4/1 – Easter Holiday – No school

	

	4/2 – IOWA Spring Assessment window opens

	4/2 – PTF meeting – 3:00 pm

	4/9 – School Board meeting – 3:00 pm

	

	4/17 – Family Birthday lunch April birthdays

	

	4/22 – Progress reports go home
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	May 2024

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4

	5
	6
Teacher 

	7
Appreciation
	8
week
	9
TAW
	10
TAW
	11

	12
Mother’s Day
	13
	14
	15
Family Birthday lunch
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20

	21
	22
Christian Character Awards: 6pm
	23
Kindergarten Graduation 10 am
	24
Last day of school ½ day Splash Pad
	25

	26
	27
	28
Mail report cards home
	29
	30
	31

	



	
	Notes:

	

	

	5/6 – 5/10 Teacher Appreciation Week

	

	May 12: Mother’s Day

	5/15 – Family Birthday lunch May & June 

	birthdays

	5/22 – Christian Character Awards – 6 pm

	5/23 – Kindergarten Graduation – 10 am

	 5/24 – Last day of school -

	½ day at Splash Pad

	5/24 – End of 4th Quarter

	

	

	May 27: Memorial Day

	5/28 – Mail report cards home
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